BALAJI EQUITIES LIMITED

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2024
.No: DATE DAY DESCRIPTION
1 26 January 2024 Friday Republic Day
2 08 March 2024 Friday Maha Shivarathri
& 25 March 2024 Monday [Holi
- 29 March 2024 Friday Good Friday
5 11 April 2024 Thursday |[Ramadan
6 17 April 2024 Wednesday |Sree Rama Navami
7 01 May 2024 Wednesday |Maharashtra Day
8 17 June 2024 Monday |Bakrid
9 17 July 2024 Wednesday [Moharrum
10 15 August 2024 Thursday |Independence Day/Parsi New Year
11 07 September 2024 Saturday |Ganesh Chaturthi
12 02 October 2024 Wednesday |Mahatma Gandhi Jayanthi
13 12 October 2024 Saturday |Dussera
14 | 01 November 2024 Friday  |Diwali - Lakshmi Pooja ##
15 02 November 2024 Saturday |Balipratipada
16 15 November 2024 Friday Gurunanak Jayanthi
17 25 December 2024 | Wednesday |[Christmas
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